November 1, 2019
Mr. Bryan C. Hanson
Senior VP, Exelon Generation Company, LLC
President and CNO, Exelon Nuclear
Exelon Generation Company, LLC
4300 Winfield Road
Warrenville, IL 60555
SUBJECT: DRESDEN NUCLEAR POWER STATION, UNITS 2 AND 3 – INTEGRATED

Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
71111.04Q Corrective Action
Documents
2509721 Water Leaking Out of Capped End of 2/3-4399-41B 06/02/2015
4144225 Isolation Condenser 2-1301-3 Valve Troubleshooting 06/04/2018
4231262 Solenoid Buzzing on 2-1301-20 Valve 03/19/2019
4277181 OPS Services Crew Clock Reset - Tagout Special
Instructions
09/03/2019
Drawings  M-27 Diagram of Core Spray Piping AAN
M-28 Diagram of Isolation Condenser Piping LR
M-51 Diagram of High Pressure Coolant Injection Piping CV
M-51 High Pressure Coolant Injection System and Instrumentation 05
Miscellaneous  Tagout: 02-43-
2019043-001
Disassemble & Inspect 2-4399-73, Iso Fill Check Valve 09/03/2019
Procedures  DOP 1300-M1/E1 Unit 2 Isolation Condenser System Checklist 22
DOP 1400-E1 Unit 2 Core Spray System Electrical Checklist 04
DOP 1400-M1 Unit 2 Core Spray System 24
DOP 2300-M1/E1 Unit 2 HPCI System Checklist 39
DOS 1300-02 Isolation Condenser Valve Operability Check 21
71111.04S Corrective Action
Documents
1671923 TBCCW HX SW Inlet Vlv Leaking 06/17/2014
2603789 U2 TBCCW TCV Tube Track Support for Air Lines Not
Secured
12/22/2015
2647884 Degraded Flex Hose for 3A CB Casing Eqz ISO Valves 03/30/2016
2729005 MO 2-3903-B Will Not Close From Remote Control Switch 10/17/2016
4059747 TBCCW Piping at 3B Cond Pump in Contact - Needs
Support
10/02/2017
4165056 U3 EHC TBCCW TCV has Corrosion 08/17/2018
4190724 3-3903-A Did Not Operate From the Control Room 11/01/2018
4191332 3A TBCCW HX Tube Side Vent Plugged 11/02/2018
4191334 3B TBCCW HX Vent Line Plugged 11/02/2018
4193329 Packing Leak Noted on 3-3903-B 11/09/2018
4216616 Packing Leak on U2 'B' TBCCW HX SW Inlet Valve 02/02/2019
4231347 3B TBCCW Heat Exchanger Tube Plugging 03/20/2019
4231399 3B TBCCW Heat Exchanger Flange Corrosion 03/20/2019
15
Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
4249402 3-3399-451B 3B TBCCW HX Tube Side Drn Vlv Leaking By 05/15/2019
4264483 2A TBCCW Pump Seal Leak 07/16/2019
4265165 3B RBCCW HC TCV is Full Open and Bouncing 07/18/2019
Engineering
Changes
622648 RBCCW/TBCCW Tube Plugging Evaluation 01/2018
Procedures  DOP 3700-M2/E2 Unit 2 RBCCW System Checklist 17
DOP 3800-1 Unit 3 Turbine Building Closed Cooling Water System
Checklist
14
DOP 3800-M1 Unit 2 Turbine Building Closed Cooling Water System
Checklist
15
71111.05A Fire Plans  FZ N/A Administration Building, 1st Floor 2
Procedures  OP-AA-201-003 Fire Drill Performance 17
71111.05Q Corrective Action
Documents
4277837 Work Not Performed Due to Leaky Isolation 09/09/2019
Drawings  M-23 Diagram of Fire Protection Piping AJ
Fire Plans  FZ 1.1.2.3 Unit 2 Reactor Building General Area, Elevation 545’ 5
FZ 8.2.1B Unit 3 Condensate Pumps Floor, Elevation 469’ 3
FZ 8.2.2B Unit 3 CCSW Pumps Floor, Elevation 495’ 3
FZ 8.2.5.C Unit 2/3 EHC Reservoir Area Elevation 517' 3
FZ 8.2.5.C Unit 2/3 Cond. Demin. Area Elevation 517' 2
FZ 8.2.6.C Unit 2/3 Lube Oil Reservoir Area Elev. 534' 3
FZ 8.2.6.C Unit 2/3 Heat Exchanger Area Elevation 534' 5
FZ 8.2.6A Unit 2 Reactor Feed Pump Ventilation and Hydrogen Seal
Oil Area, Elevation 538’
6
Miscellaneous  Tagout: 00-41-
2019041-005
2/3 Cable Tunnel Fire Protection Strainer Inspection and
Misc. Work
09/09/2019
Procedures  OP-AA-201-007 Fire Protection System Impairment Control 0
OP-AA-201-009 Control of Transient Combustible Material 23
71111.07A Corrective Action
Documents
4268275 FME in 2A SDC HX 2-1003-A 07/31/2019
4274841 FM Retrieved From 2C SDC Heat Exchanger 08/27/2019
4282295 Results of SPC 4268275-04 07/31/2019
Miscellaneous
Eddy Current Examination Final Report for 2A Shutdown
Cooling Heat Exchanger
July 2019
16
Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
Procedures  DTP 75 Heat Exchanger Inspection Program 00
ER-AA-310-1002 Service Water Heat Exchanger Inspection Guide 8
Work Orders  00847755 Eddy Current Test on 2A SDC HX 08/20/2011
01477606 Eddy Current Test 2A SDC HX 07/30/2019
71111.11Q Corrective Action
Documents
4281544 Steam Leak From 3B1 FW Heater Upstream of 3-3607A 09/23/2019
4281563 Unexpected Alarm 903-3 F-1, Area Rad Monitor Downscale 09/23/2019
4281573 U3 CRD H-06 Failure to Settle During Downpower 09/23/2019
Miscellaneous
LORT Simulator Guide with DEP Opportunity 19-01A 08/29/2019
Procedures  DGP 01-01 Unit Startup 197
71111.12 Corrective Action
Documents
4082328 AEER Thermostat Not Controlling Proper AEER Temp 12/08/2017
4140956 U1 125 VDC Battery Terminal Corrosion 05/24/2018
4166399 U2/3 BOP 250 VDC Batt Sys Trouble 08/22/2018
4172858 U2 250VDC Charger DC Voltmeter 09/13/2018
4175775 U1 125 VDC Battery Discrepancy Found During Quarterly
Surveillance
09/22/2018
4183312 250 V Voltmeter at 903-8 Requires Calibration 10/13/2018
4183443 Compressor Trip Leads to DOA Entry (DOA 5750-01) 10/14/2018
4184691 AEER Condensing Unit Trip 10/17/2018
4186708 Aux Electric Equipment Room A/C Unit Keeps Tripping 10/23/2018
4187463 U3 250 VDC Battery Surveillance Descrepancies 10/25/2018
4189223 'B' AEER Compressor Not Running 10/30/2018
4193837 U2 250 VDC Batt Ground With U3 HPCI AOP Running 11/11/2018
4196472 U3 Alt Batt Elevated Intercell Resistance Reading 11/20/2018
4197461 U3 250VDC Cell 110 Voltage Low 11/25/2018
4197708 ETB Vent Performance Challenging U2 TS Battery
Temperatures
11/26/2018
4199704 TR-86 System Battery Has a Degraded Intercell Plate 12/03/2018
4202901 MRule Function 5714-1 Needs (a)(1) Determination 12/13/2018
4203895 TR-86 Relay House Battery Issues 12/17/2008
4204924 Corrosion on U1 Batteries 12/20/2018
4204986 U1 125 VDC Has 1 Cell With Voltage Low 12/20/2018
4205733 'B' AEER Compressor Found Tripped 12/25/2018
4206067 AEER HVAC B Compressor Needs Eval Due To Trip On 05/27/2018
17
Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
Low Oil
4207078 U2 125 VDC Battery Ground - Unexpected Alarm 12/31/2018
4207290 U3 250V Battery System Cable Insulation Cracked 01/01/2019
4207616 Battery Cell Specific Gravities Found High 01/02/2019
4209140 U3 125 VDC Ground 01/08/2019
4209145 U3 24/28V A Negative Cell 4 Low Volts 01/08/2019
4209605 Entered DOA 5750-01 for AEER Ventilation Failure 01/10/2019
4212946 U2 125 VDC Battery Ground 01/22/2019
4222849 Unexpected Alarm 902-8 C-9, U2 125 VDC Batt Ground 02/23/2019
4224966 Unexpected Alarm: U2 125 VDC Ground 02/28/2019
4225117 U2 125 VDC Ground Alarm, 902-8 C-9 03/01/2019
4225524 Unexpected Alarm: Unit 2 125 VDC Ground Alarm 03/01/2019
4226960 Unexpected Alarm 9902-8 C-9, U2 125 VDC Batt Ground 03/06/2019
4234155 Unknown Substance Found Floating in Cell of Battery 03/29/2019
4234682 U1 B 125VDC Charger 03/30/2019
4236853 P-105B 1B Battery Charger Could Not Maintain Correct
Voltage
04/05/2019
4247556 DOA 5750-01 Entry for AEER Temp Hi 05/08/2019
4250039 Corrosion Found on U1 125VDC Batteries 05/18/2019
4252768 U3 125VDC Discharge Rate High Alarm 05/30/2019
4254008 Unexpected Alarm 903-8 C-9, 125 VDC Batt Ground 06/03/2019
4255478 U3 125 VDC Batt Ground 06/08/2019
4259821 Corrosion Identified During Battery Surveillance 06/27/2019
4262209 U3 125 VDC Battery Ground 07/06/2019
4262260 2/3 Service Water Pump Packing Degraded 07/06/2019
4262914 Unexpected Alarm 903-8 C-9, 125 VDC Batt Ground 07/09/2019
4264658 U1 125 VDC Battery Terminal Corrosion 07/17/2019
4266014 U2 125 VDC Ground Alarm 07/22/2019
4267550 Unexpected Alarm: U3 125 VDC Batt Ground 07/28/2019
4268532 2A LPCI Room Cooler Inspection and Testing 07/31/2019
4272610 2B Service Water Pump Mechanical Seal Leakage
Excessive
08/16/2019
4273689 Quality Issue from EagleBurgmann Repair Facility 08/22/2019
18
Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
Drawings  DR-PSA-005.16 Figure 2-6, ECCS Room Cooling Water/Diesel Generator
Cooling Water
7
Miscellaneous
Maintenance Rule System Basis Document for Dresden
Unit 2, 39-1; Unit 0, 39-2; Unit 3, 39-2
08/12/2019
Maintenance Rule System Basis Document for Dresden
Unit 3, OOS-39-3
08/12/2019
Maintenance Rule System Basis Document for Dresden
Unit 2, 15-8
08/13/2019
Maintenance Rule System Basis Document for Dresden
Unit 2, Systems 83-1, 83-2, and 83-3
07/31/2019
U0 Auxiliary Electric Equipment Room HVAC Maintenance
Rule a(1) Action Plan
0
Maintenance Rule System Basis Document for Dresden
Unit 3, Systems 83-1, 83-2, and 83-3
07/31/2019
DCR EC 618991 Design Consideration Summary: Service Water Pump
Mechanical Seal VTIP D1171 Revision
000
DCR EC 628838 Design Considerations Summary: Addition of Eagle
Bergman Seals to the VTIP D1171 for Usage on Service
Water Pumps

Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
Dispositioning Between (a)(1) and (a)(2)
ER-AA-320-1006 Maintenance Rule 18-10 - Expert Panel Roles and
Responsibilities
00
OP-AA-108-112 Plant Status and Configuration 11
OP-AA-108-112-
1001
Response to Identified Component Mispositionings 5
71111.13 Corrective Action
Documents
4246346 3-1705-16B Spiked Causing RBV Trip and SBGT Auto-Start 05/04/2019
4255645 Water Leak Between 2A Stator Pump and Head Tank 06/10/2019
4261968 3A SW Pump Packing Leak 07/05/2019
4262149 2B Service Water Pump Mechanical Seal Leakage
Excessive
07/05/2019
4262637 2A CRD Pump Inboard Seal Leak 07/08/2019
4262824 Water Inside 2A CRD Feed Pump Breaker Cubicle 07/09/2019
4263043 2/3 SW Pump Breaker Closing Springs Did Not Discharge
on R/O
07/10/2019
4263049 Breaker does not Indicate Disconnected when Disconnected 07/10/2019
4263271 2/3 Service Water Pump Overcurrent Relay 07/11/2019
4263438 3B Service Water Pump Seal Leak 07/11/2019
4266695 U2 SWC Leak Upstream of 2-7400-Y-85 and 2-7400-Y-87 07/24/2019
4267145 Extent of Condition for U2 SWC Leak.  PI 2-7400-YGA9 07/26/2019
4267145 Extent of Condition for U2 SWC Leak.  Remove PI 2-7400-
YGA9
07/26/2019
4267147 Extent of Condition for U2 SWC Leak.  Remove PI 3-7400-
YGA8
07/26/2019
4267158 Extent of Condition for U2 SWC Leak.  Remove PI 3-7400-
YGA9
07/26/2019
4267161 Extent of Condition for U2 SWC Leak.  PI 2-7400-YGA8 07/26/2019
4268629 Excessive Packing Leakage on 3A SWP 08/01/2019
4269595 Unexpected Alarm - U2 Fuel Pool CH B Rad Hi 08/05/2019
4269658 Corp Eng Evaluate Fleet Fuel Pool Rad Monitor Trip Logic 08/05/2019
4269675 902(3)-3 E-16, RX Building Fuel Pool CH B Rad Hi DAN
Enhancement
08/05/2019
4276469 Unexpected Alarm - U3 Fuel Pool CH A Rad Hi 09/03/2019
20
Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
4276578 RB Vent Stack System Flow Rate Monitor INOP 09/03/2019
4276626 Unexpected Alarm 903-3 C-16, RX Bldg Fuel Pool Ch A Rad
Hi
09/03/2019
4277614 L1202 Trip Post-Job Critique 09/03/2019
Drawings
Schematic Diagram 345KV Switchyard Annunciator Panel
923-2
Y
M-22A P&ID Stator Cooling System I
Miscellaneous
Protected Equipment Lists for Unit 2 and Unit 3 Risk
Significant Systems
Procedures  DAN 902(3)-7 B-
10
Stator Clg PP Trip 12
DAN 903-3 C-16 RX Bldg Fuel Pool Ch A Rad Hi 16
DAN 923-2 A-2 GCB 3-4 Trip 9
DAN 923-2 A-3 GCB 4-5 Trip 9
DAN 923-2, A-5 Line 1202 Transfer Trip 8
DOA 7400-01 Failure of the Stator Coolant System 38
OP-AA-108-117 Protected Equipment Program 5
OP-DR-201-012-
1001
Dresden On-line Fire Risk Management 6
WC-DR-104-1001 Dresden 345KV Switchyard Configuration Risk Assessment 8
Work Orders  04946790 Excessive Packing Leakage on 3A SWP 08/05/2019
04947812 Troubleshoot and Repair U2 Fuel Pool CH B Radiation High
Alarm
08/05/2019
04956357 Unexpected Alarm - U3 Fuel Pool CH A Rad Hi 09/03/2019
71111.15 Corrective Action
Documents
4209140 U3 125 VDC Ground 01/08/2019
4212946 U2 125 VDC Battery Ground 01/22/2019
4217329 Unexpected Alarm, U3 125 VDC Ground, Annunciator 903-8
C-9
02/05/2019
4218106 903-8 C-9 U3 125 VDC Battery Ground During DES 0700-03 02/07/2019
4224966 Unexpected Alarm: U2 125 VDC Ground 02/28/2019
4225117 U2 125 VDC Ground Alarm, 902-8 C-9 03/01/2019
4225524 Unexpected Alarm: Unit 2 125 VDC Ground Alarm 03/01/2019
4225524 Unexpected Alarm: Unit 2 125 VDC Ground Alarm 03/01/2019
21
Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
4226960 Unexpected Alarm 902-8 C-9, U2 125 VDC Batt Ground 03/06/2019
4229076 Unexpected Alarm 902-8 C-9, U2 125 VDC Batt Ground 03/13/2019
4249714 Unexpected Alarm 902-8 C-9, U2 125 VDC Batt Ground 05/16/2019
4252768 U3 125 VDC Discharge Rate High Alarm 05/30/2019
4254008 Unexpected Alarm 903-8 C-9, 125 VDC Batt Ground 06/03/2019
4256427 Low Pressure at Valve 3-151-77A (PI 3-1501-61A) CCSW to
HX
06/12/2019
4261991 Follow-up Investigation on IR 4256427 06/12/2019
4262209 U3 125 VDC Battery Ground 07/06/2019
4263744 EP Exercise Identifies Unanalyzed Condition 07/12/2019
4267550 Unexpected Alarm: U3 125 VDC Batt Ground 07/28/2019
4270286 Pressure Gauge Out of Tolerance During Power Labs
Calibration
08/07/2019
4270818 Unexpected Alarm 902-8 C-9 U2 125 VDC Battery Ground 08/09/2019
Engineering
Changes
345321 Evaluate the Impact of Additional Weight due to Replacing
Hex Nuts with Hydraulic Nuts and Perform the Owner
Acceptance Review of the Vendor Report
0
Operability
Evaluations
00064004345 Containment Cooling Service Water (CCSW) System Water
Hammer/Loss of Keep-Fill Analysis
03/21/2001
Procedures  DAN 902(3)-8 C-
9
U2/3 125 VDC Battery Ground 09
DOP 6900-07 125 VDC Ground Detection - Unit 3 40
71111.18 Corrective Action
Documents
4273402 3B FPC Pump Trip During Train Swap 08/21/2019
4283066 Unexpected Alarm 902-7 B-5 DEHC and 902-6 A-3 Level
High
09/28/2019
Drawings  12E-3548 Schematic Diagram Fuel Pool Cooling Pump Alarm Circuit
and Indication
S
M-362 Diagram of Fuel Pool Cooling Piping BG
M-373 Diagram of Fuel Pool Filter & Demineralizing Piping AG
Engineering
Changes
627310 Modify U3 A&B Fuel Pool Cooling Pump Trips 01
627311 Modify U2 A&B Fuel Pool Cooling Pump Trips 1
629532 Defeat the Automatic Turbine Trip From the 2C Moisture
Separator High Level
000
22
Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
Procedures  CC-AA-112 Temporary Configuration Changes 27
DAN 902(3)-5 B-8 Moisture Separator Lvl Hi-Hi 14
DAN 902(3)-7 B-5 Turbine Control Minor Trouble 13
DAN 9902(3)-6 A-
3
Unit 3 Moist Separator Lvl Hi 06 and 07
Work Orders  04889934 Modify U2B Fuel Pool Cooling Pump Trips 08/26/2019
04889935 Modify U3A Fuel Pool Cooling Pump Trips 08/21/2019
04889936 Modify U3B Fuel Pool Cooling Pump Trips EC 627310 08/20/2019
04964530 Defeat the Automatic Turbine Trip From the 2C Moisture
Separator High Level Switches
09/28/2019
71111.19 Corrective Action
Documents
4250799 U3 EDG Lube Oil Gallery Sightglass 05/21/2019
4257556 U3 EDG Lower Lube Sightglass Still Empty 2 Shifts After 06/17/2019
4267142 Incorrect Gaskets Installed on 2/3 DFP Oil Cooler 06/26/2019
4268385 4.0 Critique - 2/3 DFP Capacity Run 07/27/2019
4272885 2/3B Iso Cond M/U Pump Failed to Start Initially 08/19/2019
4273328 Crack on Valve Cover 08/19/2019
4273472 Increased Fuel Leakage Past 2/3B IC MU PP Inj Vent Valve 08/21/2019
4273517 Overfilling of 2/3B ISO Condenser Coolant 08/21/2019
4273842 Fuel Leak from Casing Vent on B ISCO Cond. Diesel Engine 08/21/2019
4276621 dPIS 3-0261-34A Found OOT 09/04/2019
4279832 U3 EDG Exhaust Manifold Cylinder #8 Temp High 09/16/2019
4279835 U3 EDG Exhaust Manifold Cylinder #17 Temp Low 09/16/2019
4280590 4.0 Critique on U3 EDG Work 09/19/2019
4285704 Documentation of SFRA Testing of H3 Winding 09/26/2019
Drawings  203LN001-001 Low Pressure Coolant Injection System and Instrumentation 02
203LN001-002 LPCI Initiation Logic 01
203LN001-003 LPCI LOOP Select Logic 02
20700LN001-001 Unit 2 Isolation Condenser System 03
20700LN001-011 Isolation Condenser Makeup Pump System 01
233LN001-001 Fuel Pool Cooling System 04
233LN006-001 Primary Containment Atmosphere Monitoring 02
M-478 Diagram of Diesel Generator Lube Oil Piping 1
Procedures  DIS 1500-06 LPCI System Recirculation Loop Break Detection 19
23
Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
DOS 1300-05 2/3 A(B) Isolation Condenser Makeup Pump Capacity Test 10
MA-MW-773-035 Nuclear Operational Analysis Department Testing of Power
Transformers
3
Work Orders  01032433-01 D3 10Y PM Recirc Loop Brk LPCI Injection DPIS 34A
Replacement
09/04/2019
01930470 D2/3 2Y Com 'B' Iso Cond Make-up Pump Capacity Test 08/21/2019
04811173 PMT Replaced Pump 07/27/2019
04915930-01 Diesel Generator Fast Start Operability Surv. 09/17/2019
04924706 D2/3 Qtr Com 'B' Iso Con Make-up Pump Operability 08/21/2019
04933408-03 Replace U3 D/G Lube Oil Cooler Outlet Check Valve 09/17/2019
04933409-02 WR to install Ultrasonic Flowmeter U2 EDG Pre-Lube Oil
Line
09/16/2019
04962865-13 Elec Testing of Main Power Transformer 3 09/25/2019
71111.20 Corrective Action
Documents
4281463 MPT 3 Oil Leak Identified 09/23/2019
4281514 U2 and U3 Main Generator Output Spikes 09/23/2019
4281858 D3F52 LL - Storage Requirements for MPT Transformer
Bushings
09/24/2019
4282111 U3 MPT TR 3 Neutral H0 Bushing as Found 09/25/2019
4282233 U3 Main Turbine Turning Gear Will Not Engage 09/25/2019
4282235 U3 Turbine Bearing Lift Pump Trip Alarm 09/25/2019
4282614 903-7 B-5 Turbine Control Minor Trouble 09/26/2019
4282910 U3 Main Turbine Bearing #1 Thermocouple 3-5600-T1
Degraded
09/27/2019
4283118 3B RFP Discharge Valve Failed to Open During Pump Start 09/28/2019
4283235 Unexpected Alarm 903-3 A-2, MN Steam Line Rad Hi 09/28/2019
4283285 Furmanite Box Leaking in U3 RFP Room 09/29/2019
Engineering
Changes
443003 Fabricate Expansion Plate for Dresden U3 MPT
Miscellaneous  OP-AA-10-117 Protected Equipment List for Unit 3 TR32 09/24/2019
Work Orders  04938495 Replace VSVA Card 3-5650-31-5-S1-10 09/25/2019
04962865 Repair/Replace U3 MPT High Side Neutral Bushing 09/25/2019
71111.22 Corrective Action
Documents
4175530 SJAE Anomalies Noted during HPCI Surveillance on Unit 2 09/20/2018
4177295 Unit 2 HPCI Oil 09/26/2018
24
Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
4179417 U3 HPCI Surveillance 4.0 Critique 09/12/2018
4278206 U2 1125VDC Ground Alarm 09/10/2019
4281159 Crew 4 Clock Reset - U2 HPCI IST Run 4.0 Critique 09/18/2019
Procedures  DES 8300-58 Unit 2 125 Volt Main Battery Modified Performance Test 21
DIS 0260-12 Reactor Core Flow Calibrated Transmitter Calibration 04
DOS 6600-08 Diesel Generator Cooling Water Pump Quarterly and
Comprehensive/Preservice Test for Operational Readiness
and In-Service Test (IST) Program
64
Work Orders  04678506-01 D3 24M TS RX Core Flow Calibrated Transmitter CAL 07/24/2019
04706728 D3 2Yr Diesel Generator Cooling Water Pump
Comprehensive Test for IST Program
09/16/2019
04936060-01 D2 Qtr TS HPCI Pump Oper Test and IST Surv 09/18/2019
71114.04 Miscellaneous  Evaluation
Number 18-45
Exelon Nuclear Standardized Radiological Emergency Plan,
Revision 30
02/14/2019
71114.06 Corrective Action
Documents
4273314 3rd Quarter 2019 Drill Issue 08/20/2019
4283661 3Q19 EP Drill Unsatisfactory Demonstration Criteria 09/30/2019
Miscellaneous
3rd Quarter 2019 Emergency Preparedness Full Drill Manual
71151 Miscellaneous
Unit 2 and Unit 3 MSPI Validation Packages for HPCI, ISO,
LPCI, Emergency AC Power, EDG and SDC
July 1, 2018
- June 30,
2019
NEI 99-02 Regulatory Assessment PI Guidance 7
71152 Corrective Action
Documents
4204937 EHC Leakage Has Degraded Further 12/20/2018
4247636 Blocked Quill Oil Passage Causes Turbine Trip and RX
Scram
05/09/2019
4249933 Adverse Trend in Equipment Performance Since D3R25 05/17/2019
4270769 Trend in Maintenance Work Planning Deficiencies 08/09/2019
Procedures  ER-AA-200-1001 Equipment Classification 4
ER-AA-2004 System Vulnerability Review Process 5 and 10
MA-AA-716-010 Maintenance Planning 21 and 26
MA-AA-716-010-
1015
Operational Critical Component Work (OPCCW) Process 0, 5, and 6
Work Orders  01081964 Turbine Front Standard Mechanical Inspect/Maint 11/11/2013
01799328 Stem/Insp Overhaul Intern Overhaul ACT for FW Reg B 11/01/2018
25
Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
04606118 3B EHC Discharge Pipe Leaking at Tee to Accumulator
Rack
10/29/2018